4.3.2. Total number of textbooks, reference volumes,
journals, collection of rare books, manuscripts,
Digitalized traditional manuscripts, Discipline-
specific learning resources from ancient Indian
languages, special reports or any other knowledge

resource for library enrichment
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INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING

PANDUR - THIRUVALLUR DIST
LIBRARY BOOKS TITLES AND VOLUMES DETAILS

S.No Department Title Volume
1 ANATOMY 111 285
2 BIOCHEMISTRY 93 223
3 COMMUNITY HEALTH | 96 285
NURSING
4 COMMUNITY 62 265
MEDICINE
5 COMPUTER SCIENCE | 67 115
6 MICROBIOLOGY 69 131
7 NURSING 428 878
8 NURSING EDUCATION | 30 150
9 NURSING RESEARCH |22 171
10 NUTRITION 56 110
11 PATHOLOGY 33 185
12 PEDIATRIC AND 101 220
CHILD HEALTH
NURSING
13 PHARMOCOLOGY 74 237
14 PHYSIOLOGY 64 265
15 PSYCHOLOGY 27 159
16 SOCIOLOGY 50 198
17 PSYCHITRIC NURSING | 87 295
18 MEDICAL SURGICAL |72 359
NURSING
19 OBSTETRICS AND 93 442
GYNACOLOGY
20 BIO STATISTICS 38 166
21 MEDICINE 103 345
22 SURGERY 55 196
23 MEDICAL 32 69
DICTIONARY
24 ENGLISH 28 65
TOTAL 1891 5805
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INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING
NO 1, VGR NAGAR, VGR GARDEN, PANDUR-THIRUVALLUR -631203
LIBRARY

List of Journals

S1.No. Name of the Journals

NATIONAL JOURNALS

—
.

Health Action

Nursing Journal of India

Nursing Trends

The Antiseptic

Health

Continuing Nursing Education (CMC)

TNNMC / Journal of Medical-Surgical Nursing

TNNMC / Journal of Mental Health Nursing

O 00 2] N ] A W o

TNNMC / Journal of Nursing Education

—
o

TNNMC / Journal of Paediatric Nursing

fa—
[

INNMC / Journal of Obstetrics & Gynaecological Nursing

[E
[ 3]

TNNMC / Journal of Community Health Nursing

INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS

[o—

International Journal of Advances in Nursing Management

International Journal of Obstetrics and Gynaecology Nursing

International Journal of Nursing Education & Research

Journal of Advance Nursing Practice

International Journal Paediatric Nursing

International Journal of Community Health Nursing

International Journal of Advanced Nursing Studies

International Journal of Community based nursing and midwifery

o o0 N N »n| | W N

International Journal of Public Health and Safety

—
(=]

International Journal of Psychiatry

TOTAL no of Journals 22
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INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING LIBRARY

OVERALL STATUS REPORT
S.N [PARTICULARS NO OF
@) VOLUMES
1 TOTAL NO OF BOOKS 5805
2 TOTAL NO OF TITLES 1891
3 TOTAL NO OF JOURNALS 0022
[)INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL -010
IT) NATIONAL JOURNAL -012
(list of journals enclosed )
4 NO OF SYSTEM IN THE NURSING | 0001
LIBRARY
5 NO OF SYSTEM IN CENTRAL 0040
LIBRARY
6 TOTAL NO OF NURSING LIBRARY | 0080
SEATINGS
7 TOTAL NO OF SEATINGS IN 0450

CENTRAL LIBRARY
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INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING

NO 1,VGR NAGAR,VGR GARDEN, PANDUR-THIRUVALLUR -631203

LIBRARY OVERALL STATUS REPORT

DETAILS ON LIBRARY BOOKS AND JOURNALS

1.Books
No. of Books
SL.No. Description Available
(Volumes)
E: Total No of Titles 1891
94 Total No of Volumes 5805
3. Journals National: 12 22
International: 10

4. e-Journals 136

70 PANDLS'; - }.‘.
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2. Journals

SI.No.

Name of the Journals

NATIONAL JOURNALS

—t

Health Action

Nursing Journal of India

Nursing Trends

The Antiseptic

Health

Continuing Nursing Education (CMC)

TNNMC / Journal of Medical-Surgical Nursing

TNNMC / Journal of Mental Health Nursing

o oo ] O | B W] N

TNNMC / Journal of Nursing Education

p—
o

TNNMC / Journal of Paediatric Nursing

[
—_—

TNNMC / Journal of Obstetrics & Gynaecological Nursing

i
[\

TNNMC / Journal of Community Health Nursing

INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS

p—

International Journal of Advances in Nursing Management

International Journal of Obstetrics and Gynaecology Nursing

International Journal of Nursing Education & Research

Journal of Advance Nursing Practice

International Journal Paediatric Nursing

International Journal of Community Health Nursing

International Journal of Advanced Nursing Studies

International Journal of Community based nursing and midwifery

o o N N W] A W

International Journal of Public Health and Safety

International Journal of Psychiatry

TOTAL no of Journals 22
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631 203
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3.e-Journals

Sl. No | Name of the e-Journals Publisher Inc. TOLS Moo Nar_ne o th? [eleyant fourses.wtt h'no. of
Journals journals in the particular discipline
A Del Net Consortium Inc. 136 Nursing e-Journals

R ey

Librarian

Principal

PRINCIPAL
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4.3.8 (o

Sr.No. | Nursing

1 fAANA-American Association of Nurse Anesthetists

2, IAmerican Journal of Nursing Research

3. ]American Journal of Nursing Science

4. lAmerican Research Journal of Nursing

5: |Annals of Nursing and Practice

6. iARC Journal of Nursing and Healthcare

7. |Archives of Academic Emergency Medicine

8. lAsia Pacific Journal of Oncology Nursing

9. |Asian Nursing Research

10. lAsian Pacific Journal of Nursing and Health Sciences

11. fAsian/Paciﬁc Island Nursing Journal

12. |Austin Journal of Nursing & Health Care

13. [Belitung Nursing Journal

14.  BMC Nursing Journal

15.  BMC-Medical Education Journal

16. Brazilian Journal of Nursing

17. (Canadian Oncology Nursing Journal

18. lCentral European Journal of Nursing and Midwifery

19.  [Child Health Nursing Research

20. |Chrismed Journal of Health and Research

21. Clinical Investigation

22.  [Clinical Nursing Studies

23, ]Critical Care Obstetrics and Gynecology

24. Cur.altions-J ournal of the Democratic Nursing Organization of the South
Africa

25.  Diversity & Equality in Health and Care

26. |Egyptian Nursing Journal

217. |European Journal of Midwifery

28. Florence Nightingale Journal of Nursing

29. ‘Frontiers of Nursing

30. |Geriatrics, Gerontology and Aging

315 [C-ilobal Journal of Nursing & Forensic Studies xs

32 |Global Qualitative Nursing Research @ AP+
| ‘/Jé?y PANDUN‘Z\ %fﬁi{;}p AL
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33.
34.
35,
36.
3.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55,
56.
57.
S8.
59;
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Health Care : Current Reviews

Health Economics & Outcome Research: Open Access
Health Emergency and Disaster Nursing

Health Science Journal

Health Systems and Policy Research

IJNP (Indonesian Journal of Nursing Practices)

Indonesian Contemporary Nursing Journal

Integrative Journal of Nursing and Health

International Journal of Advanced Nursing Studies
International Journal of Africa Nursing Sciences
International Journal of caring Sciences :
International Journal of Clinical Skills

International Journal of Community based nursing and midwifery
International Journal of Emergency Mental Health and Human Resilience
International Journal of Nursing and Midwifery
International Journal of Nursing Science

International Journal of Nursing Sciences

International Journal of Nursing Studies Advances
International Journal of Occupational Health and Public Health Nursing
International Journal of Public Health and Safety
International Journal of Research in Nursing

International Journal of Science and Research
International Practice Development Journal

IOSR Journal of Nursing and Health Science(IOSR-JNHS)
Iranian Journal of Nursing and Midwifery Research

ISRN Nursing

Journal of Advanced Practices in Nursing

Journal of Caring Sciences

Journal of Client-centered Nursing Care (JCCNC)

Journal of Clinical and Basic Research

Journal of Clinical and Medical Case Studies

Journal of Clinical Nursing and Practice

Journal of Community & Public Health Nursing

Journal of Community Medicine & Health Education

Journal of Evidence-Based Care . PRINCIPAL

XA COLLEGE OF NURSING

PANDUR - 631 203.
THIRUVALLUR

Journal of gerontological nursing
Journal of Health & Medical Economics
Journal of Health and Caring Sciences
Journal of Health Education Research & Development f

GE o)

Journal of Healthcare Communications LG\ THIRU T




73:
74.
5.
76.
T
78.
79,
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85s.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97
98.
g9k

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Journal of Holistic Nursing and Midwifery

Journal of Hospital & Medical Management

Journal of Integrative Nursing

Journal of Intensive and Critical Care

Journal of Managed Care Nursing

Journal of Medical and Clinical Nursing

Journal of Midwifery

Journal of Nursing

Journal of Nursing

Journal of Nursing & Care

Journal of Nursing & Patient Care

Journal of Nursing and Health Studies

Journal of Nursing and Midwifery Sciences

Journal Of Nursing And Patient Health Care

Journal of Nursing and Women's Healthcare

Journal of Nursing Education and Practice

Journal of Nursing Practice

Journal of Nursing Research and Practice

Journal of Nursing Today

Journal of Patient Care

Journal of Perioperative & Critical Intensive Care Nursing
Journal of Research Development in Nursing and Midwifery
Journal of Research In Nursing and Midwifery

Journal of Women's Health Care

Journal of Womens Health, Issues and Care

Jundishapur Journal of Chronic Disease care

Jurnal Ners

Korean Journal of Women Health Nursing

Lupine Online Journal of Nursing & Health care

Mathews Journal of Nursing and Health Care

Medical Safety & Global Health

Medical-surgical Nursing Journal

Medicine, Dentistry, Nursing & Allied Health

NSC Nursing

Nurse Media: Journal of Nursing

Nursing & Care PRI
Nursing & Health Sciences Research Journal
Nursing and Midwifery Studies

Nursing Open 73, BGE OA
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112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Nursing Practice Today
Nursing Reports

Nursing Research and Education

Nursing Research and Practice

Nursing: Research & Reviews

OBIJN-Online Brazillian Journal of Nursing

Online Journal of Nursing Informatics

Online Journal of rural Nursing and Health Care

Open Journal of Nursing

Pediatric Emergency Care and Medicine: Open Access
Preventive Care in Nursing and Midwifery Journal
Primary Healthcare

Proceedings of Singapore Healthcare

Quality in Primary Care

Report of Health Care |
Research & Reviews: Journal of Nursing and Health Sciences
SAGE Open Nursing

Southern African Journal of Critical Care

The Journal of Nursing Research

The Malaysian Journal of Nursing

The Open Nursing Journal

TMR Integrative Nursing

Trauma & Acute Care

Witness: The Canadian Journal of Critical Nursing Discourse
Zanco Journal of Medical Sciences
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