4.3.2. Total number of textbooks, reference volumes, journals, collection of rare books, manuscripts, Digitalized traditional manuscripts, Discipline-specific learning resources from ancient Indian languages, special reports or any other knowledge resource for library enrichment

## INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING

### PANDUR - THIRUVALLUR DIST

## LIBRARY BOOKS TITLES AND VOLUMES DETAILS

S.No	Department	Title	Volume
1	ANATOMY	111	285
2	BIOCHEMISTRY	93	223
3	COMMUNITY HEALTH	96	285
	NURSING		
4	COMMUNITY	62	265
	MEDICINE		
5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	67	115
6	MICROBIOLOGY	69	131
7	NURSING	428	878
8	NURSING EDUCATION	30	150
9	NURSING RESEARCH	22	171
10	NUTRITION	56	110
11	PATHOLOGY	33	185
12	PEDIATRIC AND	101	220
	CHILD HEALTH		
	NURSING		
13	PHARMOCOLOGY	74	237
14	PHYSIOLOGY	64	265
15	PSYCHOLOGY	27	157
16	SOCIOLOGY	50	195
17	PSYCHITRIC NURSING	87	295
18	MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING	72	355
19	OBSTETRICS AND GYNACOLOGY	93	442
20	BIO STATISTICS	38	166
21	MEDICINE	103	345
22	SURGERY	55	196
23	MEDICAL	32	69
	DICTIONARY		
24	ENGLISH	28	65
	TOTAL	1891	5805



### INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING

### NO 1, VGR NAGAR, VGR GARDEN, PANDUR-THIRUVALLUR -631203

### LIBRARY

#### List of Journals

Sl.No.	Name of the Journals
	NATIONAL JOURNALS
1.	Health Action
2	Nursing Journal of India
3	Nursing Trends
4	The Antiseptic
5	Health
6	Continuing Nursing Education (CMC)
7	TNNMC / Journal of Medical-Surgical Nursing
8	TNNMC / Journal of Mental Health Nursing
9	TNNMC / Journal of Nursing Education
10	TNNMC / Journal of Paediatric Nursing
11	TNNMC / Journal of Obstetrics & Gynaecological Nursing
12	TNNMC / Journal of Community Health Nursing
	INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS
1	International Journal of Advances in Nursing Management
2	International Journal of Obstetrics and Gynaecology Nursing
3	International Journal of Nursing Education & Research
4	Journal of Advance Nursing Practice
5	International Journal Paediatric Nursing
6	International Journal of Community Health Nursing
7	International Journal of Advanced Nursing Studies
8	International Journal of Community based nursing and midwifery
9	International Journal of Public Health and Safety
10	International Journal of Psychiatry
	TOTAL no of Journals 22



## INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING LIBRARY OVERALL STATUS REPORT

S.N	PARTICULARS	NO OF
0		VOLUMES
1	TOTAL NO OF BOOKS	5805
2	TOTAL NO OF TITLES	1891
3	TOTAL NO OF JOURNALS	0022
	I)INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL - 010	
	II) NATIONAL JOURNAL -012 (list of journals enclosed )	
4	NO OF SYSTEM IN THE NURSING LIBRARY	0001
5	NO OF SYSTEM IN CENTRAL LIBRARY	0040
6	TOTAL NO OF NURSING LIBRARY SEATINGS	0080
7	TOTAL NO OF SEATINGS IN CENTRAL LIBRARY	0450



PRINCIPAL

# INDIRA COLLEGE OF NURSING NO 1,VGR NAGAR,VGR GARDEN, PANDUR-THIRUVALLUR -631203 LIBRARY OVERALL STATUS REPORT

### **DETAILS ON LIBRARY BOOKS AND JOURNALS**

### 1.Books

Sl.No.	Description	No. of Books Available (Volumes)
1.	Total No of Titles	1891
2.	Total No of Volumes	5805
3.	Journals National: 12 International: 10	22
4.	e-Journals	136

PANDUR - 631 203
THIRUVALLUR TK & DIST.

### 2. Journals

Sl.No.	Name of the Journals
	NATIONAL JOURNALS
1.	Health Action
2	Nursing Journal of India
3	Nursing Trends
4	The Antiseptic
5	Health
6	Continuing Nursing Education (CMC)
7	TNNMC / Journal of Medical-Surgical Nursing
8	TNNMC / Journal of Mental Health Nursing
9	TNNMC / Journal of Nursing Education
10	TNNMC / Journal of Paediatric Nursing
11	TNNMC / Journal of Obstetrics & Gynaecological Nursing
12	TNNMC / Journal of Community Health Nursing
	INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS
1	International Journal of Advances in Nursing Management
2	International Journal of Obstetrics and Gynaecology Nursing
3	International Journal of Nursing Education & Research
4	Journal of Advance Nursing Practice
5	International Journal Paediatric Nursing
6	International Journal of Community Health Nursing
7	International Journal of Advanced Nursing Studies
8	International Journal of Community based nursing and midwifery
9	International Journal of Public Health and Safety
10	International Journal of Psychiatry
	TOTAL no of Journals 22



### 3.e-Journals

SI. No	Name of the e-Journals Publisher Inc.	Total No. of Journals	Name of the relevant courses with no. of journals in the particular discipline
Α	Del Net Consortium Inc.	136	Nursing e-Journals

Librarian

PANDUR631 203
THIRUVALLUR RE
TK & DIST.

Principal



## **Access E-Journals**

Sr.No.	Nursing
1.	AANA-American Association of Nurse Anesthetists
2.	American Journal of Nursing Research
3.	American Journal of Nursing Science
4.	American Research Journal of Nursing
5.	Annals of Nursing and Practice
6.	ARC Journal of Nursing and Healthcare
7.	Archives of Academic Emergency Medicine
8.	Asia Pacific Journal of Oncology Nursing
9.	Asian Nursing Research
10.	Asian Pacific Journal of Nursing and Health Sciences
11.	Asian/Pacific Island Nursing Journal
12.	Austin Journal of Nursing & Health Care
13.	Belitung Nursing Journal
14.	BMC Nursing Journal
15.	BMC-Medical Education Journal
16.	Brazilian Journal of Nursing
17.	Canadian Oncology Nursing Journal
18.	Central European Journal of Nursing and Midwifery
19.	Child Health Nursing Research
20.	Chrismed Journal of Health and Research
21.	Clinical Investigation
22.	Clinical Nursing Studies
23.	Critical Care Obstetrics and Gynecology
24.	Curations-Journal of the Democratic Nursing Organization of the South Africa
25.	Diversity & Equality in Health and Care
26.	Egyptian Nursing Journal
27.	European Journal of Midwifery
28.	Florence Nightingale Journal of Nursing
29.	Frontiers of Nursing
30.	Geriatrics, Gerontology and Aging
31.	Global Journal of Nursing & Forensic Studies
32.	Global Qualitative Nursing Research

THIRUVALLUR PANDUR - 631 203.

THIRUVALLUR PANDUR - 631 203.

THIRUVALLUR THIRUVALLUR

33.	Health Care: Current Reviews
34.	Health Economics & Outcome Research: Open Access
35.	Health Emergency and Disaster Nursing
36.	Health Science Journal
37.	Health Systems and Policy Research
38.	IJNP (Indonesian Journal of Nursing Practices)
39.	Indonesian Contemporary Nursing Journal
40.	Integrative Journal of Nursing and Health
41.	International Journal of Advanced Nursing Studies
42.	International Journal of Africa Nursing Sciences
43.	International Journal of caring Sciences
44.	International Journal of Clinical Skills
45.	International Journal of Community based nursing and midwifery
46.	International Journal of Emergency Mental Health and Human Resilience
47.	International Journal of Nursing and Midwifery
48.	International Journal of Nursing Science
49.	International Journal of Nursing Sciences
50.	International Journal of Nursing Studies Advances
51.	International Journal of Occupational Health and Public Health Nursing
52.	International Journal of Public Health and Safety
53.	International Journal of Research in Nursing
54.	International Journal of Science and Research
55.	International Practice Development Journal
56.	IOSR Journal of Nursing and Health Science(IOSR-JNHS)
57.	Iranian Journal of Nursing and Midwifery Research
58.	ISRN Nursing
59.	Journal of Advanced Practices in Nursing
60.	Journal of Caring Sciences
61.	Journal of Client-centered Nursing Care (JCCNC)
62.	Journal of Clinical and Basic Research
63.	Journal of Clinical and Medical Case Studies
64.	Journal of Clinical Nursing and Practice
65.	Journal of Community & Public Health Nursing
66.	Journal of Community Medicine & Health Education
67.	Journal of Evidence-Based Care
68.	Journal of gerontological nursing
69.	Journal of Health & Medical Economics

70.

71. 72. Journal of Health and Caring Sciences

Journal of Healthcare Communications

Journal of Health Education Research & Development

PRINCIPAL
PANDUR - 631 203.
THIRUVALLUR

O PANDUR - 631 203
G31 203
W THIRUVALLUR

O THIRUVALLUR

O PANDUR - 631 203
W THIRUVALLUR

E THIRUVALLUR

O THIRUVA

73.	Journal of Holistic Nursing and Midwifery
74.	Journal of Hospital & Medical Management
75.	Journal of Integrative Nursing
76.	Journal of Intensive and Critical Care
77.	Journal of Managed Care Nursing
78.	Journal of Medical and Clinical Nursing
79.	Journal of Midwifery
80.	Journal of Nursing
81.	Journal of Nursing
82.	Journal of Nursing & Care
83.	Journal of Nursing & Patient Care
84.	Journal of Nursing and Health Studies
85.	Journal of Nursing and Midwifery Sciences
86.	Journal Of Nursing And Patient Health Care
87.	Journal of Nursing and Women's Healthcare
88.	Journal of Nursing Education and Practice
89.	Journal of Nursing Practice
90.	Journal of Nursing Research and Practice
91.	Journal of Nursing Today
92.	Journal of Patient Care
93.	Journal of Perioperative & Critical Intensive Care Nursing
94.	Journal of Research Development in Nursing and Midwifery
95.	Journal of Research In Nursing and Midwifery
96.	Journal of Women's Health Care
97.	Journal of Womens Health, Issues and Care
98.	Jundishapur Journal of Chronic Disease care
99.	Jurnal Ners
100.	Korean Journal of Women Health Nursing
101.	Lupine Online Journal of Nursing & Health care
102.	Mathews Journal of Nursing and Health Care
103.	Medical Safety & Global Health
104.	Medical-surgical Nursing Journal
105.	Medicine, Dentistry, Nursing & Allied Health
106.	NSC Nursing
107.	Nurse Media: Journal of Nursing
108.	Nursing & Care  Nursing & Health Sciences Research Journal  Nursing & Health Sciences Research Journal  PANDUR - 631 200
109.	
110.	Truising and wildwilery Studies
111.	Nursing Open

PANDUR -631 203 THIRUVALLUR TK & DIST.

112.	Nursing Practice Today
113.	Nursing Reports
114.	Nursing Research and Education
115.	Nursing Research and Practice
116.	Nursing: Research & Reviews
117.	OBJN-Online Brazillian Journal of Nursing
118.	Online Journal of Nursing Informatics
119.	Online Journal of rural Nursing and Health Care
120.	Open Journal of Nursing
121.	Pediatric Emergency Care and Medicine: Open Access
122.	Preventive Care in Nursing and Midwifery Journal
123.	Primary Healthcare
124.	Proceedings of Singapore Healthcare
125.	Quality in Primary Care
126.	Report of Health Care
127.	Research & Reviews: Journal of Nursing and Health Sciences
128.	SAGE Open Nursing
129.	Southern African Journal of Critical Care
130.	The Journal of Nursing Research
131.	The Malaysian Journal of Nursing
132.	The Open Nursing Journal
133.	TMR Integrative Nursing
134.	Trauma & Acute Care
135.	Witness: The Canadian Journal of Critical Nursing Discourse

PANDUR - 631 203
THIRUVALLUR TK & DIST.

Zanco Journal of Medical Sciences

136.